
LATVIJAS REPUBLIKAS ČEMPIONĀTS AIRĒŠANĀ 2019

Rezultāti

18.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Place Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

131 M2x M 2000 H1 10:00
1 2

Tits Ralfs VERPAKOVSKIS, 1997/ AK Majori

Oskars Ansis RUĢELIS, 1999/ AK Majori 06:57.96

2 3
Ņikita SAMSONOVS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Oskars DERVINS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS 06:59.18

3 5
Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markus Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS 07:13.68

4 1
Haralds NAGLIS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Filips BAUMLERS, 2000/ SK Jūrmalas sports 07:26.11

5 4
Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ AK Majori

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ AK Majori 07:29.52

6

132 M2x M 2000 H2 10:10
1 3

Jānis TIMBORS, 1999/ Jelgava

Ģirts SOKOLOVS, 1998/ MSĢ TSV SASS 06:54.77

2 4
Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas BJSS

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala 06:59.37

3 5
Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ričards STENDERS, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala 07:07.44

4 2
Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala 07:15.69

5 1
Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS 07:24.42

6

133 M2x M 2000 H3 10:20
1 4

Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala 06:57.76

2 2
Rihards PURGAILIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS 07:04.27

3 1
Ralfs Kristians VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS 07:21.72

4 3
Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala 07:22.16

5

6

134 W4x W 2000 FA 10:30

1 4

Evita BOLE, 1990/ LATC

Olga SVIRSKA, 1986/ LATC

Laine RUMPE, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Elza GULBE, 1993/ A/K Majori

06:53.91

2 5

Sabīne GRUNDMANE, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Līna AGARE, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Līva GRUNDMANE, 2003/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Kate AGARE, 2005/ MSĢ TSV  SASS

07:26.19

3 2

Austra KRONE, 2006/ MSĢ TSV  SASS

Veronika KALNIŅA, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Sanija STRAZDIŅA, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Kristīne BUMBIERE, 2003/ Jelgavas BJSS

07:43.31

4 3

Emīlija BUMBULE, 2003/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Henriete Jete GRIGOLA, 2003/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Elza BREŽINSKA, 2003/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Enija KLĪVE, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  SASS

08:04.48

1

6
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Rezultāti

18.augusts 2019.gads

Jūrmala

2019.gada 16.-18.augustā

Nr.
Laivu 

Klase
Dzim. Dist. Izcīņa

Starta 

laiks
Place Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

135 MM2x M 1000 FA 11:00
1 2

Arunas ŠATAS, 1953/ Lietuva

Povilas SKRIVELIS, 1952/ Lietuva
03:10.50

2 5
Vilnis PRIEDIENS, 1943/ RAK

Jurijs NOVIKOVS, 1947/ RAK 03:19.61

3 4
Vidis BALTAIS, 1973/ RAK

Aivars PILVERIS, 1958/ RAK 03:22.55

4 3
Juris DUNOVSKIS, 1960/ SK Jūrmalas sports

Konstantīns KALNBĒRZS, 1950/ SK Jūrmalas sports 03:34.03

5 1
Vents VIDŽUS 1955

Uldis VIDŽUS 1955 03:35.23

ā/k
ā/k 6 Sandra GOSA, 1961/ SK Jūrmalas sports

Valdis MEIKALIŠS, 1956/ SK Jūrmalas sports
03:35.37

136 MW4- W 1000 FA 11:10

1 5

Laila LAPIŅA, 1959/ RAK

Lolita KAUFMANE, 1960/ RAK

Vida STAČKUTE ŠATIENE, 1960/ Lietuva

Vita RIMKIENE, 1970/ Lietuva

03:27.76

2 2

Ilze AGINTA, 1970/ RAK

Renāte ORBIDĀNE, 1970/ RAK

Renāte LĪNE, 1966/ RAK

Vita ANTONE, 1965/ RAK

03:29.43

3 4

Kristīne MUŽICA, 1974/ Daugava

Ieva OLIŅA, 1979/ Daugava

Diāna VĪTOLA, 1975/ Daugava

Vineta LUPIKA, 1974/ Daugava

03:33.17

4 3

Inguna TRENCE, 1955/ Rīgas airētāju klubs

Ināra BRENČA, 1956/ Rīgas airētāju klubs

Baiba STRAUTMANE, 1961/ Rīgas airētāju klubs

Madara STRAUTMANE, 1992/ Rīgas airētāju klubs

03:49.66

5 1

Emīlija SPUNDZĀNE, 1953/ RAK

Līga BEĻAKOVA, 1947/ RAK 

Gunta MINUSA, 1945/ RAK 

Līga KALNIŅA, 1969/ RAK 

03:50.74

6

137 M2x W 2000 FC 11:30
1 3

Haralds NAGLIS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Filips BAUMLERS, 2000/ SK Jūrmalas sports
07:33.53

2 4 Reinis MUIŽNIEKS, 2001/ AK Majori

Roberts RUBĪNS, 2002/ AK Majori
07:37.52

1

2

5

6
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Rezultāti
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Nr.
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Place Celiņš Vārds, Dzim.g., Klubs Rezultāts

138 M2x M 2000 FB 11:40
1 3

Marks Lotārs PUPIŅŠ, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Ričards STENDERS, 2003/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
07:13.44

2 4 Valters DIRNĒNS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markus Imants SAULĪTE, 2002/ MSĢ TSV SASS
07:21.14

3 2 Andrejs VIPIHS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Otto FEDUKOVIČS, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
07:23.87

4 6 Laurens LABLAIKS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Klāvs BARKOVSKIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS
07:28.44

5 1 Ivo ŠIRMA, 2002/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Kristofers GRĪSLIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
07:39.19

6 5
Ralfs Kristians VALDOVSKIS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Markuss Adrians VIĻUMSONS, 2004/ MSĢ TSV SASS

07:39.58

139 M2x M 2000 FA 11:50
1 4

Jānis TIMBORS, 1999/ Jelgava

Ģirts SOKOLOVS, 1998/ MSĢ TSV SASS
06:58.93

2 5 Tits Ralfs VERPAKOVSKIS, 1997/ AK Majori

Oskars Ansis RUĢELIS, 1999/ AK Majori
07:04.29

3 3 Renārs MIHAILOVS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala

Lauris Linards SILS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
07:08.43

4 2 Ņikita SAMSONOVS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS

Oskars DERVINS, 2000/ Jelgavas BJSS
07:10.46

5 6 Romeo MEDNIS, 2001/ Jelgavas BJSS

Egīls KUKŠA, 2001/ MSĢ TSV  Jūrmala
07:16.03

6 1 Rihards PURGAILIS, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS

Hugo LIPKO, 2001/ MSĢ TSV SASS
07:31.62
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